6:30 am

8:00 am

9:00 am

11:00 am

12:00 pm

2:30 pm

3:30 pm

4:30 pm

5:30 pm

INFANT DAILY SCHEDULE

Reminder: first feeding is at home

Good Morning! Arrival / Handwashing

Mealtimes (as appropriate, per child’s schedule)
Teachers and children engaged in interactive play

Diapering & Handwashing
Nutritious Breakfast

Rest Time (Infants 6 weeks — 15 months)
Educational Play (infants 15 months — 18 months)
e Fine Motor
e Gross Motor
e Music & Movement

Diapering & Handwashing
Mealtime / Nutritious Lunch

Rest Time (infants 15 months — 18 months)
Educational Play (Infants 6 weeks — 15 months)
e Tummy Time
e Fine Motor
e Gross Motor
e Music & Movement
Mealtimes (as appropriate, per child’s schedule)

Diapering & Handwashing
Nutritious Snack

Rest Time (Infants 6 weeks — 15 months)
Educational Play (infants 15 months — 18 months)
e Tummy Time
e Fine Motor
e Gross Motor
e Music & Movement
Mealtimes (as appropriate, per child’s schedule)

Diapering & Handwashing
Quiet Activities

e Story Time

Prepare for Departure — Thank you for learning with us!

Outdoor Activities
Sensory / Discovery
Story / Circle Time

Outdoor Activities
Sensory / Discovery
Story / Circle Time

Outdoor Activities
Sensory / Discovery
Story / Circle Time

Music & Movement


5:30 pm

5:30 pm




