

	INFANT DAILY SCHEDULE	
6:30 am	Reminder: first feeding is at home Good Morning! Arrival / Handwashing Mealtimes (as appropriate, per child's schedule) Teachers and children engaged in interactive play	
8:00 am	Diapering & Handwashing Nutritious Breakfast	Carp
9:00 am	Rest Time (Infants 6 weeks – 15 months) Educational Play (infants 15 months – 18 months) • Fine Motor • Gross Motor • Music & Movement	Outdoor ActivitiesSensory / DiscoveryStory / Circle Time
11:00 am	Diapering & Handwashing Mealtime / Nutritious Lunch	
12:00 pm	Rest Time (infants 15 months – 18 months) Educational Play (Infants 6 weeks – 15 months) Tummy Time Fine Motor Gross Motor Music & Movement Mealtimes (as appropriate, per child's schedule)	Outdoor ActivitiesSensory / DiscoveryStory / Circle Time
2:30 pm	Diapering & Handwashing Nutritious Snack	
3:30 pm	Rest Time (Infants 6 weeks – 15 months) Educational Play (infants 15 months – 18 months) • Tummy Time • Fine Motor • Gross Motor • Music & Movement Mealtimes (as appropriate, per child's schedule)	Outdoor ActivitiesSensory / DiscoveryStory / Circle Time

Music & Movement

5:30 pm Prepare for Departure – Thank you for learning with us!

Diapering & Handwashing

• Story Time

Quiet Activities

4:30 pm